

GPSR Label for : Complete set - STREAM 50 beer case, beer bowl, continuous cooler 2-conduct dry cooler, up to 55 litres/h - BLACK EDITION

Product Name: Complete set - STREAM 50 beer case, beer bowl, continuous cooler 2-conduct dry cooler, up to 55 litres/h - BLACK EDITION
Product ID: 6490
Variation Number: NEW-5842
Manufacturer/Distributor: ich-zapfe
Country of Origin: Germany
Contact Person & Contact Information: Hr. Stanislav Maer, +49 5151 87798 10, kundenservice@ich-zapfe.de

(EN) Product Specifications: Size: Complete set - up to 55 liters/h Material: metal, plastic Intended Use: Beer bowling system for garden parties and events Safety Information & Warnings: Before use read the instructions for use. Do not use near open flames or liquids. Pay attention to correct pressure to avoid leakages. Storage Instructions: Store in a cool, dry place. Protect from extreme temperatures. Compliance: This product complies with the EU product safety regulation.	(DE) Produktspezifikationen: Größe: Komplettes Set - bis zu 55 Liter/h Material: Metall, Kunststoff Vorgesehene Verwendung: Bierzapfanlage für Gartenpartys und Veranstaltungen Sicherheitsinformationen & Warnhinweise: Vor Benutzung die Gebrauchsanweisung lesen. Nicht in der Nähe von offenen Flammen oder Flüssigkeiten verwenden. Auf korrekten Druck achten, um Leckagen zu vermeiden. Lagerungshinweise: An einem kühlen, trockenen Ort lagern. Vor extremen Temperaturen schützen. Konformität: Dieses Produkt entspricht der EU-Produktsicherheitsverordnung.	(FR) Spécifications du produit: Taille: Montage complet - jusqu'à 55 litres/h Matériau: métal, plastique Utilisation prévue: Système de bowling pour fêtes et événements de jardin Informations de sécurité et avertissements: Avant utilisation lire les instructions d'utilisation. Ne pas utiliser près des flammes ou des liquides ouverts. Faites attention à la pression correcte pour éviter les fuites. Instructions de stockage: Conserver dans un endroit frais et sec. Protéger des températures extrêmes. Conformité: Ce produit est conforme au règlement de l'UE sur la sécurité des produits.	(ES) Especificaciones del producto: Tamaño: Conjunto completo - hasta 55 litros/h Material: metal, plástico Uso previsto: Sistema de bolos de cerveza para fiestas de jardín y eventos Información de seguridad y advertencias: Antes de usar lea las instrucciones para su uso. No use cerca de llamas abiertas o líquidos. Preste atención a la presión correcta para evitar fugas. Instrucciones de almacenamiento: Almacene en un lugar fresco y seco. Proteja de temperaturas extremas. Conformidad: Este producto cumple con el reglamento de seguridad de productos de la UE.	(IT) Specifiche del prodotto: Dimensione: Set completo - fino a 55 litri/h Materiale: metallo, plastica Uso previsto: Sistema di bowling per i giardini e gli eventi Informazioni sulla sicurezza e avvertenze: Prima di usare leggere le istruzioni per l'uso. Non usare fiamme o liquidi aperti. Prestare attenzione alla giusta pressione per evitare perdite. Istruzioni per la conservazione: Conservare in un posto fresco e asciutto. Proteggere dalle temperature estreme. Conformità: Questo prodotto è conforme al regolamento sulla sicurezza dei prodotti dell'UE.	(PT) Especificações do produto: Tamanho: Conjunto completo - até 55 litros/h Material: metal, plástico Uso pretendido: Sistema de boliche de cerveja para festas de jardim e eventos Informações de segurança e avisos: Antes de usar leia as instruções de uso. Não use perto de chamas abertas ou líquidos. Preste atenção à pressão correta para evitar vazamentos. Instruções de armazenamento: Armazene em um lugar fresco e seco. Proteja de temperaturas extremas. Conformidade: Este produto está em conformidade com o regulamento de segurança de produtos da UE.
(NL) Productspecificaties: Maat: Complete set - tot 55 liter/u Materiaal: metaal, kunststof Beoogd gebruik: Bier bowling systeem voor tuinfeesten en evenementen Veiligheidsinformatie en waarschuwingen: Lees voor gebruik de gebruiksaanwijzing. Niet gebruiken in de buurt van open vlammen of vloeistoffen. Let op de juiste druk om lekkages te voorkomen. Opslaginstructies: Bewaren op een koele, droge plaats. Bescherm tegen extreme temperaturen. Naleving: Dit product voldoet aan de EU-voorschriften voor productveiligheid.	(FI) Tuotetiedot: Koko: Täydellinen asennus - jopa 55 litraa/h Materiaali: metalli, muovi Tarkoitettu käyttö: Oluen kumartaminen puutarhan juhliin ja tapahtumiin Turvallisuustiedot ja varoitukset: Ennen kuin käytät, lue käyttöohjeet. Älä käytä avoimia liekejä tai nestettä. Kiinnitä huomiota oikeaan paineeseen vuotojen välttämiseksi. Säilytysohjeet: Säilytä kylmässä, kuivassa paikassa. Suojaa äärimmillaista lämpötiloilta. Yhteensopivuus: Tämä tuote vastaa EU:n tuoteturvallisuusasetusta.	(SV) Produktspecifikationer: Storlek: Komplet set - upp till 55 liter / h Material: metall, plast Avsedd användning: Öl bowling system för trädgårdsfester och evenemang Säkerhetsinformation och varningar: Innan du använder läs instruktionerna för användning. Använd inte nära öppna flammor eller vätskor. Var uppmärksam på korrekt tryck för att undvika läckage. Förvaringsinstruktioner: Förvara i en cool, torr plats. Skydda från extrema temperaturer. Efterlevnad: Denna produkt uppfyller EU:s produktsäkerhetsförordning.	(DA) Produktspecifikationer: Størrelse: Komplet sæt - op til 55 liter/h Materiale: metal, plast Påtenkt anvendelse: Øl bowlingssystem til havefester og arrangementer Sikkerhedsinformation og advarsler: Før brug læs brugsanvisningen. Brug ikke nær åbne flammer eller væsker. Vær opmærksom på korrekt tryk for at undgå lækager. Opbevaringsinstruktioner: Opbevares på et koldt, tørt sted. Beskyt mod ekstreme temperaturer. Overholdelse: Dette produkt overholder EU's produktikkerhedsforordning.	(NB) Produktspecificasjoner: Størrelse: Komplet sett - opp til 55 liter/t Materiale: metall, plast Forventet bruk: Øl bowling system for hagefester og arrangementer Sikkerhetsinformasjon og advarsler: Før bruk lese instruksjonene for bruk. Ikke bruk i nærheten av åpne flammer eller væsker. Vær oppmerksom på riktig trykk for å unngå lekkasjer. Lagringsinstruksjoner: Oppbevares på et kjølig, tørt sted. Beskytt mot ekstreme temperaturer. Overensstemmelse: Dette produktet oppfyller EUs forskrift om produktsikkerhet.	(PL) Specyfikacje produktu: Rozmiar: Kompletny zestaw - do 55 litrów / h Materiał: metal, plastik Zamierzone użycie: System do kregli piwnych na przyjęcia ogrodowe i imprezy Informacje o bezpieczeństwie i ostrzeżenia: Przed użyciem należy przeczytać instrukcję użycia. Nie stosować w pobliżu otwartych płomieni lub płynów. Należy zwrócić uwagę na prawidłowe ciśnienie, aby uniknąć wycieków. Instrukcje przechowywania: Przechowywać w chłodnym, suchym miejscu. Chronić przed ekstremalnymi temperaturami. Zgodność: Ten produkt jest zgodny z rozporządzeniem UE w sprawie bezpieczeństwa produktów.
(CS) Specifikace produktu: Velikost: Kompletní sestava - až 55 litrů/h Materiál: kov, plast Předpokládané použití: Bowlingový systém pro zahradní večírky a akce Bezpečnostní informace a varování: Před použitím si přečtěte návod k použití. Nepoužívejte v blízkosti otevřených plamenů nebo tekutin. Dávejte pozor na správný tlak, aby nedošlo k úniku. Pokyny k uskladnění: Skladujte na chladném, suchém místě. Chrňte před extrémními teplotami. Soulad: Tento produkt splňuje nařízení EU o bezpečnosti výrobků.	(SL) Specifikacije izdelka: Velikost: Popolni komplet - do 55 litrov/h Material: kovina, plastična Predvidena uporaba: Keglaški sistem za vrtno zabavo in prireditve Varnostne informacije in opozorila: Pred uporabo preberite navodila za uporabo. Ne uporabljajte blizu odprtih plamenov ali tekočin. Bodite pozorni na pravilen pritisk, da se izognete uhajanju. Navodila za shranjevanje: Shranjujte na hladnem, suhem mestu. Zaščitite pred ekstremnimi temperaturami. Skladnost: Ta izdelek ustreza uredbi EU o varnosti izdelkov.	(SK) Špecifikácie produktu: Veľkosť: Kompletná sada - až 55 litrov / h Materiál: kov, plast Určené použitie: Pivný bowling systém pre záhradné večierky a udalosti Bezpečnostné informácie a varovania: Pred použitím si prečítajte návod na použitie. Nepoužívajte v blízkosti otvorených plameňov alebo kvapalín. Dávajte pozor na správny tlak, aby sa zabránilo úniku. Pokyny na skladovanie: Uchovávajte v chladnom, suchom mieste. Chrňte pred extrémnymi teplotami. Súlad: Tento výrobok spĺňa nariadenie EÚ o bezpečnosti výrobkov.	(HU) Termékjellemzők: Méret: Teljes készlet - akár 55 liter / óra Anyag: fém, műanyag Tervezett felhasználás: Sör bowling rendszer a kerti pártok és rendezvények számára Biztonsági információk és figyelmeztetések: Mielőtt olvassa el a használati utasításokat. Ne használjon nyitott lángokat vagy folyadékokat. Figyeljen a helyes nyomásra a szivárgások elkerülése érdekében. Tárolási utasítások: Üzlet egy hűvös, száraz helyen. Védje a szélsőséges hőmérsékletektől. Megfelelőség: Ez a termék megfelel az EU termékbiztonsági rendelkezésének.	(EL) Προδιαγραφές προϊόντος: Μέγεθος: Πλήρης σύνολο - έως 55 λίτρα/ώρα Υλικά: μέταλλο, πλαστικό Σκοπούμενη χρήση: Σύστημα ποτόβουλινγκ για πάρτι και εκδηλώσεις στον κήπο Πληροφορίες ασφαλείας & προειδοποιήσεις: Πριν από τη χρήση διαβάστε τις οδηγίες χρήσης. Μην χρησιμοποιείτε κοντά σε ανοιχτές φλόγες ή υγρά. Δώστε προσοχή στη σωστή πίεση για να αποφύγετε τις διαρροές. Οδηγίες αποθήκευσης: Φυλάσσετε σε δροσερό, ξηρό μέρος. Προστατέψτε από ακραίες θερμοκρασίες. Συμμόρφωση: Αυτό το προϊόν συμμορφώνεται με τον κανονισμό της ΕΕ για την ασφάλεια των προϊόντων.	(BG) Спецификации на продукта: Размер: Пълен комплект - до 55 литра/ч Материал: метал, пластмаса Предназначена употреба: Бирена боулинг система за градински партита и събития Информация за безопасност и предупреждения: Преди употреба прочетете инструкциите за употреба. Да не се използва близо до открити пламъци или течности. Обърнете внимание на правилното налягане, за да се избегнат течове. Инструкции за съхранение: Да се съхранява на хладно, сухо място. Да се пазят от екстремни температури. Съответствие: Този продукт отговаря на регламента на ЕС за безопасност на продуктите.
(RO) Specificații produs: Mărime: Set complet - până la 55 litri/h Material: metal, plastic Utilizare intenționată: Sistem de bowling bere pentru petreceri și evenimente de grădină Informații de siguranță și avertismente: Înainte de utilizare citiți instrucțiunile de utilizare. A nu se utiliza în apropierea flăcărilor sau lichidelor deschise. Fiți atenți la presiunea corectă pentru a evita scurgerile. Instrucțiuni de depozitare: A se păstra într-un loc răcoros și uscat. A se proteja de temperaturi extreme. Conformitate: Acest produs este conform cu regulamentul UE privind siguranța produselor.	(HR) Specifikacije proizvoda: Veličina: Kompletan set - do 55 litara/h Material: Metal, plastika Predviđena uporaba: Aparat za točenje piva za vrtnu zabavu i događaje Sigurnosne informacije i upozorenja: Prije upotrebe pročitajte upute za uporabu. Ne koristite u blizini otvorenih plamenova ili tekućina. Obratite pažnju na ispravi tlak kako biste izbjegli curenje. Upute za skladištenje: Čuvati na hlad i suhom mjestu. Zaštititi od ekstremnih temperatura. Sukladnost: Ovaj proizvod zadovoljava uredbu EU-a o sigurnosti proizvoda.	(LT) Produkto specifikacijos: Dydis: Sumontuota iki 55 litrų per valandą Medžiaga: metalas, plastikas Numatytas naudojimas: Alaus bowlingo sistema sodie ir renginiuose Saugumo informacija ir įspėjimai: Prieš vartojimą perskaitykite vartojimo instrukcijas. Negalima naudoti šalia atviro liepsnos ar skysčių. Atkreipkite dėmesį į teisingą spaudimą, kad būtų išvengta nuotėkių. Laikymo instrukcijos: Laikyti vėsioje, sausoje vietoje. Saugoti nuo ekstremalių temperatūrų. Atitiktis: Šis produktas atitinka ES produkto saugos reglamentą.	(LV) Produkta specifikācijas: Izmērs: Pabeigts - līdz 55 litriem/h Materiāls: metāls, plastmasa Paredzētā lietošana: Alus bowlinga sistēma dārza svinībām un pasākumiem Drošības informācija un brīdinājumi: Pirms lietošanas izlasiet lietošanas instrukciju. Nelietot atklātu liesmu vai šķidrumu tuvumā. Pievēršiet uzmanību pareizam spiedienam, lai izvairītos no noplūdēm. Glabāšanas norādījumi: Uzglabāt vēsā, sausā vietā. Sargāt no galējām temperatūrām. Atbilstība: Šis produkts atbilst ES produktu drošības regulai.	(ET) Toote spetsifikatsioonid: Suurus: Täielik komplekt - kuni 55 liitrit/h Materjal: metall, plast Eesmärgipärane kasutus: Õlle keeglisüsteem aiapioks ja üritusteks Ohutusteeve ja hoiatused: Enne kasutamist lugege kasutusjuhendit. Mitte kasutada lahtise tule ega vedelike läheduses. Põrake tähelepanu õige surve vältida lekked. Säilitamisjuhised: Hoida jahedas, kuivas kohas. Kaitses äärmuslike temperatuuride eest. Nõuetele vastavus: See toode vastab EL-i tooteohutussäätusele.	(GA) Sonraíochtaí Táirge: Méid: Comhlánaigh - suas go dtí 55 lítear / h Ábhar: mialtal, plaisteach Úsáid Beartaithe: Córas Bowling Beer do pháirtithe gairdín agus imeachtaí Faisnéis Sábháilteachta agus Rabhadh: Sula n-úsáidann tú na treoraíochtaí úsáide. Ná úsáid in aice le lasracha nó leachtanna oscailte. Tabhair aird ar bhrú ceart chun sceitheadh a sheachaint. Treoraíochta Stórála: Stóráil in áit fionnuar, tirim. Cosain é teachtáil fóirneacha. Comhlíonadh: Comhlíonann an táirge seo rialachán sábháilteachta táirgí an AE.

